Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mean Well DATA SHEET
HLG-240H-24
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mean Well
Catalog number hlg-240h-24
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Weight 1.36 kgs
Voltage 24 V
Current 10 A
Power 240 W
Signal Type 24
Signal Level 24 V
Relay Specifications 10 A
Description
Zasilacz: impulsowy; LED; 240W; 24VDC; 10A; 90÷305VAC; 127÷431VDC